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* Lisatiedot sukunimeéa klikkaamalla.

Sukunimi
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkas
Pylkka
Pylkkdnen
Pylkkdnen
Pylkkdnen
Pylkkdnen
Pylkkd
Pylkkd

Etunimet
Anna Kaisa
Eino

Fanni Kaisa
Hilda Aliina
Juho

Juho Juhonp.
Matti

Matti Kallenp.
Matts

Aadam Juhana
Adam Johan
K. J.

Sofia
Emanuel
Erkki

Passin pvm.

05.06.1902
09.04.1914
14.04.1902
07.10.1902
05.06.1902

..1901
09.04.1913
02.04.1900

..1900
02.05.1914
14.04.1898
21.07.1891
15.12.1908
21.01.1911
02.05.1903

Synt.aika Kotipaikka

..1865
..1891
..1884
..1882
..1894
..1866
04.12.1882
..1876
..1876
..1892
..9999
..9999
..1881
25.01.1888
..1857

1(1)

Kohdemaa

Pudasjarvi Amerikka
li Amerikka
Tyrnava Amerikka
Tyrnava Amerikka
Pudasjarvi Amerikka
Tyrnava Amerikka
li Amerikka
Pudasjarvi  Amerikka
Alajarvi Amerikka
Anttola Ulkomaat
Kuopion kaup.Venaja

Turku Ulkomaat
Viipurin pit. ~ Amerikka
Nivala Amerikka
Alajarvi Amerikka
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